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Table No. 8.—List of the Public Schools, the Expenditure, Staff, &c.—continued.

WANGANUI—continued.
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SB

Rangitikei—
Turakma Valley (!) ..
Glen Nevis (2)
South Makirikiri ..
West Rangitikei (2)..

Marton [B]

£ a. d. £ s. d. £ s. d. £ s. d.

10
22
9

214

50
51
52
53
54

62
63
64
65
66

63 11 9
78 7 4
45 0 0

624 1 0

6 3 10 12 7 8
Florence A. Howie ..
Catherine Lavery ..
Emma D. Maunder
Edwin Mossman ..
Fredk. D. Strb'mbom
Alison McDonald ..
Gilbert G. Small ..
Percy Thomas
Helen M. Nutt
Arthur O. Buchler
Nellie McNicol
James Smith
Norman J. Crabbe ..
Percy Kime
Jessie W. Ooombe ..
Patrick H. Roache..
Thomas B. Insoll ..
Mary M. Staffan ..
Julia Caldwell
Hilda Mead
Beatrice Oorrigan ..
Annie Silby
Thorsten P. Relling
Peter Matheson
Annie G. Nixon
Eleanor Wilson
Edwin L. Ironmonger
Maggie Rowles
Leonard E. Pole
Ernest W. Tompkins
Jessie Mclntyre
Pred Olapham
Edith C. Peed
Martha M. Farr
Una W. Powle
Herbert Woodham..
Ethel Woodham ..
Bee O'Sullivan
Florence Groom
George Walter Gibbs
Hugh Goldsbury ..
William McOreedy
Minnie H. Stevens
Janet H. Peat
Arthur J. Gifiord ..
Marian H. McDonogh
Jane Y. Gordon
Elizabeth A. Howie

E4
E2
01
E2
E2

F
F
F

HM
AM
AF
MP
MP
PP
HM.
PP
M .
M

HM
PP
M

HM
AF
P
F
P
P
M

HM
PP
F

HM
PP
MP
HM
AP
MP
FP
P
P

HM
FP
P
P
M
M

HM
AP
F

HM
AP
PP
F

48 15 0
74 2 0
41 5 0

249 8 0
158 17 0
106 1 0
60 0 0
40 0 0
25 0 0

146 10 0
47 0 0
80 0 0

145 0 0
188 17 0
41 0 0

131 13 0
195 17 0
103 17 0
45 0 0
45 0 0
11 5 0
90 3 0

107 10 0
184 0 0
25 0 0
74 2 0

193 2 0
47 0 0
46 0 0

203 6 0
97 16 0
60 0 0
55 0 0

109 19 0
66 14 0

168 17 0
25 0 0
41 5 0
63 15 0

57 18 2 7 9 6

Rangitikei—
Porewa 11 0 0 E3 3955 67 189 0 0 12 1 7

56
57
58

Mount View (2)
Upper Tutaenui
Rata

68.
69
70.

76 5 0
141 5 0
234 10 3

7 11 3
11 16 6

0 17 0
8 18 6

01
D2
A2

16
39
42

59
60

Silvorhope
Hunterville

71
72

131 13 0
299 2 4

6 17 6
17 12 0

20 2 8
3 7 6

E2
Dl
D2

31
96

Ongo Road (2)
Maungahoe(2)
Koeka(2) ..
Poukiore
Tiriraukawa (2)
Mangaonoho

73
74
75
76
77
78.

47 16 3
35 8 3

6 6 1
91 7 2
78 6 3

210 9 3

1 17 6
15 0 0

11
12
3

23
19
57

61

62
63

7 15 5

13 9 6

126 1 7
114 11 6

2 3 6

B4

D3

Orangipongo
Ohingaiti

79
80

84 2 0
247 19 4

14 10 9
15 19 0 15 0 1

E2
El

22
74

Mangaweka 81 408 9 9 20 18 0 4 7 0 D2
E3

129

64 Utiku
Pukerua (s)
Taihape

82
83
84

155 8 2
76 6 6

178 2 2

10 6 3
2 10 11
9 18 0

18 14 7
18 10 8

E3
E4
El

28
15
5665

Paengaroa (2J
Lismore (2)
Hautapu
Moawhango
Crofton

85
86,
87
88
89

39 3 4
26 11 3
70 15 10

122 2 6
230 18 6

2 16 4

9 4 1
19 15 7

185 19 2
D3
D5
D4
E2
E4
E4
A2
E4
E5
E2

10
17
21
22
7665

67
68

Greatford
Bulls

90
91

91 5 0
340 8 1

15 19 0

8 5 0
20 1 6

3 3 3

293 19 10
43 9 5

107 10 0
173 5 0
64 4 0
91 5 0

206 3 0
83 7 0
47 0 0

107 10 0

28
99

69 Parawanui
Oroua—
Kakariki (2)
Haleombe..

92. 109 7 6 6 17 6 25 13 8 31

70
93
94

69 9 6
347 12 3 20 18 0

0 10 0
5 8 0

SybilE. Baker
Samuel Strachan ..
Eliza M. McEwen ..
F. E. Clapham
Dugald Matheson ..
Lucy O. Mowbray ..
Elizabeth Christie ..
James Galland

E5
El
E3

F
HM
AF
PP
HM
PP
P
M

66 14 0
191 18 0
97 16 0
45 0 0

144 8 0
55 0 0
52 10 0

150 0 0

17
110

71 Stanway 95 199 10 10 11 0 0 D2 41

Waituna (2 )
West Waitapu

Kiwitea—
Rewa
Livingstone (2)
Waipuru (2)
Kawhatau
Beaconsfield

Oroua—
Makino Road

96
97

47 16 3
153 15 0 8 *5 0 7 0 0 D2

15
34

72
73

98
99

100
101
102

118 10 0
54 1 7
77 11 10

104 17 6
99 16 6

8 5 0 7 2 7
17 15 7
2 17 0

201 16 0

Claude Holden
Zenobia Meads
Mary Voltz
George E. Whalley
Emma McMeckin ..

D5

E4
D4
E3

M
F
P
M
F

118 10 0
59 5 0
55 11 0
117 0 0
97 11 0

29
17
13
26
2774

4 10 10
7 15 5

75 103. 221 11 0 10 14 6 54 5 5 Samuel Wyllie
Mabel I. Harrison ..
John D. 0. Hill
Harry 0. Stewart ..
Grace Barr
Aimee M. McDonogh
Annie M. Oarson ..
Leila Mossman
Gertrude E. Watts..
Albert Trevena
Pbcebe C. Thompson
Walter J. Watts f»)..
Harry Coventry
Emma Schlager

Dl HM
PP
HM
AM
AP
AP
AF
FP
PP
MP
PP
AM
HM
PP

176 5 0
55 0 0

280 10 0
190 0 0
110 4 0
95 16 0
85 4 0
55 0 0
45 0 0
40 0 0
35 0 0
79 0 0

149 4 0
55 0 0

67

76 Feilding [B] 104. 961 7 1 97 5 4 769 7 6 01
D2
E3
E3
D4

384

Kiwitea—
Cheltenham

E4

56
E5
E3
E5

77 105 202 7 11 14 6 0

(i) 01c >sed since October, 18W. (») Aided. («) Relieving teachi;r.
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